ONU SUPREME 4GE + WIFI 5G
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BRIEF VIEWS

SUX2G2W data type ONU is one of the GPON optical network unit design to
meet the requirement of the broadband access network. It apply in FTTH/FTTO
to provide the data, video service based on the GPON network.

GPON is the latest generations of access network technology. ITU-T G.984 is the
standard protocol of GPON. The GPON standard differs from other PON
standards in that it achieves higher bandwidth and higher efficiency using
larger, variable-length packets. GPON offers

efficient packaging of user traffic, with frame segmentation allowing higher
quality of service (QOS) for delay-sensitive video communications traffic. GPON
networks provides the

reliability and performance expected for business services and provides an
attractive way to deliver residential services. GPON enables Fiber To The Home
(FTTH) deployments economically resulting to accelerated growth worldwide.
SUX2G2W has a high reliability and provide quality of service guarantee, easy
management, flexible expansion and networking.lt fully meets the ITU-T
technical standards and have good compatibility with third party OLT.
SUX2G2W integrates wireless function which meets 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac technical
standards. At the same time, it also supports 2.4GHz/5GHz dual-band wireless
signal. It has the characteristics of strong penetrating power and wide
coverage. It can provide users with more efficient data transmission security.
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ONU SUPREME 4GE + WIFI 5G

SUPREME

FUNCTIONAL FEATURES

OIN COMPLIANT WITH ITU - T G.984.1/2/3/4 STANDARD

0 MEET 802.11 A/B/G/N/AC WIFI TECHNICAL STANDARD

0 SUPPORT ONU AUTO-DISCOVERY/LINK DETECTION/REMOTE UPGRADE OF SOFTWARE
0 SUPPORT ETHERNET LINE PERFORMANCE STATISTICS FUNCTION

0 SUPPORT OMCI+TR069 MANAGEMENT MODE

O SUPPORT VLAN TAG/UNTAG

0 SUPPORT MULTICAST SNOOPING/PROXY

0 SUPPORT DHCP/PPPOE/STATIC IP INTERNET MODE

0 SUPPORT PORT BINDING

0 SUPPORT LOOP-DETECTION FUNCTION

0 SUPPORT DEVICE-BASED SPEED LIMITATION

0 SUPPORT MAC-ADDRESS FILTER AND URL ACCESS CONTROL

0 SUPPORT AES ENCRYPTION AND DECRYPTION

0 SUPPORT DYNAMIC BANDWIDTH ALLOCATION (DBA)

0 SUPPORT ACL CONFIGURE DATA PACKET FILTER FLEXIBLY

0 EMS NETWORK MANAGEMENT BASED ON SNMP ,CONVENIENT FOR MAINTENANCE

PRODUCT LED INTERFACE

DC Power Port
LAN Port
Optical Port
Antenna
S m aem
WPS Status
WIFI Status

LAN Port Status

Optical Signals Status

T T L
PWR PON LOS LAN1 LAN2 WIFI WPS
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Blinking: In the connected state, waiting for the
1 WPS WPS device to access;

Off: In the not connected state

Blinking: Data is being transmitted

2 WIFI WIFI On: WIFI function Opens

Off:  WIFI function Close

On: Ethernet connection is normal;

Blinking: Data is being transmitted through the
Ethernet port;

Off: Ethernet connection is not set up;

On: Optical power lower than receiver

4 LOS GPON optical signals sensitivity ;

Off: Optical in normal

On: Success to register to OLT

5 PON ONU Register Blinking: In process of registering to OLT;

Off: In process of registering to OLT;

On: The ONU is power on;

Off: The ONU is Power off;

3 LAN1-2 LAN Port status

6 PWR Power status

SPECIFICATION

1*GPON port, FSAN G.984.2 standard, Class B+

Downstream Data Rate: 2.488Ghps

PON Interface Upstream Data Rate: 1.244Gbps

SC/UPC single mode fiber

28dB Link loss and 20KM distance with 1:128
Interface 2*10/100/1000M auto-negotiation

Full/half duplex mode

Ethernet Interface | RJ45 connector

Auto MDI/MDI-X

100m distance

Power Interface 12V DC Power supply
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Wavelength: Tx 1310nm, Rx1490nm

PON _

Tx Optical Power: 0.5~5dBm

Optical
Rx Sensitivity: -28dBm

Parameter ) )
Performance Saturation Optical Power: -8dBm
Parameters ) )
PON Throughput: Downstream 2.488Gbit/ s; Upstream 1.244Gbit/s
Data Transmission | Ethernet: 1000Mbps
Parameter Packet Loss Ratio: <1*10E-12
latency: <1.5ms
Management
Network Hode OMCI, TRO69, WEB, Telnet
Management Management Status monitor, Configuration management, Alarm management,
Function Log management

External 12V DC/1A power supply adapter

Power
Power consumption: <7W

X Physical Item Dimension: 160mm(L)*139.5mm(W)*28.5mm(H)
Physical Features o
Specifications Item Net Weight: about 239g

Environmental

Specifications

Operating temperature: 0 to 402C
Operating humidity: 10% to 90%(Non-condensing)

WIFI SPECIFICATION

0 COMPLY WITH IEEE 802.11A/B/G/N/AC PROTOCOL STANDARD, SUPPORT 2.4GHZ AND 5GHZ
O THERE ARE FOUR EXTERNAL ANTENNAS

O05DBI ANTENNA GAIN
0 MAXIMUM IDEAL RATE UP TO 1.2GBPS

02.4GHZ SUPPORTS 2*2 MIMO (MULTIPLE-INPUT MULTIPLE-OUTPUT) TECHNOLOGY
O05CGHZ SUPPORTS 2*2 MIMO (MULTIPLE-INPUT MULTIPLE-OUTPUT) TECHNOLOGY
O SUPPORT 8 SSIDS
O0SUPPORT WIDER RF BANDWIDTH, UP TO 80O0MHZ

0 SUPPORT HIGHER 256-QAM MODULATION MODE

0 SUPPORT MIMO-OFDM ENCODING MODE

0 SUPPORT WIRELESS SECURITY OF 64/128 BIT WEP. 802.1X. WPA AND WPA2
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